Your trusted industry automation solution provider
High-performance Multi-function VFD
20210902(V2.0)66003-00214
Website:www.invt.com86-755-23535967
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Frequency AC Drive
Solar Pump Controller
Optional Cards

EC-O502-00
PLC card
EC-PC502
I/O Card, PLC card
Communication Card
PG Card
GPRS card
Type Selection GD350A – 5R5G/7R5P - 4
High precision data
Optional wireless communication
(Bluetooth/ WIFI)Standard STO(SIL2)
Entire drive
Flexible secondary
development
Fire mode
GD350A-7R5G/011P-4       7.5/11 25/30
GD350A-011G/015P-4        11/15 32/40
GD350A-015G/018P-4       15/18.5 40/45
GD350A-018G/022P-4        18.5/22 45/51
GD350A-022G/030P-4   22/30 51/64
GD350A-030G/037P-4 30/37 64/80
GD350A-037G/045P-4     37/45 80/98
GD350A-045G/055P-4 45/55 98/128
GD350A-055G/075P-4 55/75 128/139
GD350A-075G/090P-4 75/90 139/168
GD350A-090G/110P-4 90/110 168/201
GD350A-110G/132P-4 110/132 201/265
GD350A-132G/160P-4 132/160 265/310
GD350A-160G/185P-4 160/185 310/345
GD350A-185G/200P-4
GD350A-200G/220P-4
185/200 345/385
385/430200/220
GD350A-220G/250P-4 430/460220/250
GD350A-250G/280P-4 460/500250/280
GD350A-280G/315P-4 500/580280/315
GD350A-315G/355P-4 315/355 580/625
GD350A-355G/400P-4 355/400 625/715
GD350A-400G/450P-4 400/450 715/840
GD350A-450G/500P-4 450/500 840/890
GD350A-500G-4 500 890
Model
Rated power
(kW)
Rated output
current (A)
Product Package Net Gross
Dimension
W*H*D(mm)Rated input
current (A)
Gross weight
(kg)
GD350A-1R5G/2R2P-4 1.5/2.2 5.0/5.8
GD350A-2R2G/003P-4 2.2/3 5.8/11
GD350A-004G/5R5P-4 4/5.5 13.5/19.5
GD350A-5R5G/7R5P -4 5.5/7.5 19.5/23
18.5/23
25/32
32/38
38/45